Ms. Owens Zoom Link

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

9:15-9:45
Kindergarten

Thursday

Friday

9:45-10:10
2nd
10:15-10:35
1st
10:35-11:00
1st
11:00-11:15
2nd
11:15-11:30
2nd
11:30-12:30
12:30-1:00
3rd
1:00-1:30
3rd
1:30-1:45
5th
1:45-2:00
2:00-2:15

3rd



https://us02web.zoom.us/j/9757103391?pwd=RFl1Tlg0cEFEYUJuYnl1c0taamZ2QT09

2:15-2:30

Extra Intervention

2:30-3:00
5th

3:00-3:30

Extra Intervention




